
P

P

P

P

P

P
P

A

6 TH ST

11 TH ST SE

INDUSTRIAL RD

HWY 10/8 TH ST

HWY 10/8 TH ST

COLO
RADO AVE

K-64/ ALBANY AVE

1

2

3

4

6

57

8
10

9

11

12

13
1415

16

17

18

19

20

22

23
24

25

26 27

28

29
30

31

32

21

JAYCEE PARK

NUMERICALLY

ALPHABETICALLY

GUEST PARKING
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 1. Bolks Apartments
 2. Courtyard Village Apartments
 3. DeWitt Family Science Center
 4. Stegenga Hall
 5. Vanderhill Cottage
 6. North Suites
 7. Kepp Hall
 8. DeWitt Learning Commons
 9. Vogel Welcome Center
 10. Christ Chapel
 11. DeWitt Music Hall
 12. Ramaker Center
 13. Zwemer Hall 
 14. Van Peursem Hall
 15. DeWitt Theatre Arts Center
 16. Colenbrander Hall
 17. Hospers Hall

 18. Tennis Courts (outdoor)
 19. Locker Rooms/Concessions
 20. De Valois Stadium/Korver Field
 21. Maintenance Building
 22. Korver Visual Arts Center
 23. Soccer �eld, competition
 24. Soccer �elds, practice
 25. Intramural and practice 
  football �elds
 26. Vermeer Dining Room
 27. DeWitt Center (cafeteria)
 28. Fern Smith Hall
 29. Bultman Center
 30. DeWitt Physical Fitness Center
 31. Rowenhorst Student Center
 32. Ju�er Athletic Fieldhouse

P

A

101 7th Street SW
Orange City, IA 51041
712-707-7000
800-747-4757
nwciowa.edu

Baseball/Softball
Diamonds

NON-COLLEGE PROPERTY

COLLEGE PROPERTY

 1. Bolks Apartments
 29. Bultman Center
 10. Christ Chapel
 16. Colenbrander Hall
 2. Courtyard Village Apartments
 20. De Valois Stadium/Korver Field
 27. DeWitt Center (cafeteria)
 3. DeWitt Family Science Center
 8. DeWitt Learning Commons
 11. DeWitt Music Hall
 30. DeWitt Physical Fitness Center

 15. DeWitt Theatre Arts Center
 28. Fern Smith Hall
 17. Hospers Hall
 25. Intramural and practice 
  football �elds
 32. Ju�er Athletic Fieldhouse
 7. Kepp Hall
 22. Korver Visual Arts Center
 19. Locker Rooms/Concessions
 21. Maintenance Building
 6. North Suites

 12. Ramaker Center
 31. Rowenhorst Student Center
 23. Soccer �eld, competition
 24. Soccer �elds, practice
 4. Stegenga Hall
 18. Tennis Courts (outdoor)
 5. Vanderhill Cottage
 14. Van Peursem Hall
 26. Vermeer Dining Room
 9. Vogel Welcome Center
 13. Zwemer Hall


